
Angler Grand Total Sunfish lbs oz lbs oz Total White Perch lbs oz lbs oz Total Yellow Perch lbs oz lbs oz Total

Tammy King 259.979 Sunfish 6.3 9.2 19.375 White Perch 1 2.8 1 12.4 75.52 Yellow Perch 10.2 10.2 25.5

Natalie O'Brien 196.222 Sunfish 0 White Perch 1 2.2 1 6.2 64.64 Yellow Perch 7.6 7.4 18.75

Julie Reinemo 157.115 Sunfish 5.2 3.8 11.25 White Perch 9.6 10.2 31.68 Yellow Perch 7.3 5.2 15.63

Gail Ellis 155.832 Sunfish 4.2 5.4 12 White Perch 8.6 1 3.4 44.8 Yellow Perch 5.1 3.7 11

Bonnie Lema 155.555 Sunfish 8.3 5.9 17.75 White Perch 1 2.2 13.6 50.88 Yellow Perch 4.9 6.125

Joan Bunting 79.545 Sunfish 4.7 2.4 8.875 White Perch 6.8 7.4 22.72 Yellow Perch 7.8 8.8 20.75

Makalia King 73.6 Sunfish 0 White Perch 0 Yellow Perch 0

Mouche Potter 73.571 Sunfish 0 White Perch 0 Yellow Perch 9.6 6.3 19.88

Mary Adams 65.399 Sunfish 4.5 5.625 White Perch 0 Yellow Perch 4.8 3.8 10.75

Lisa Boyd 64.28 Sunfish 0 White Perch 0 Yellow Perch 3.2 2.4 7

Martha Polachi 56.48 Sunfish 0 White Perch 8.2 13.12 Yellow Perch 0

Kitty Kania 39.04 Sunfish 0 White Perch 0 Yellow Perch 0

Julie Bell 32.02 Sunfish 0 White Perch 5.9 3.8 15.52 Yellow Perch 7.8 5.4 16.5

Christina Polachi 5.5 Sunfish 0 White Perch 0 Yellow Perch 4.4 5.5

0 Sunfish 0 White Perch 0 Yellow Perch 0

0 Sunfish 0 White Perch 0 Yellow Perch 0



Angler Pickerel lbs oz lbs oz Total Crappie lbs oz lbs oz Total Bluefish lbs oz lbs oz Total Striped Bass lbs oz lbs oz Total

Tammy KingPickerel 4 10.6 3 3.6 40.38 Crappie 1 14 2 0 99.2 0 0

Natalie O'BrienPickerel 2 12.6 2 15 29.31 Crappie 1 10 1 10.2 83.52 0 0

Julie ReinemoPickerel 2 12.4 3 15.6 34.56 Crappie 1 3.2 1 4.8 64 0 0

Gail EllisPickerel 3 9.3 3 5.3 35.39 Crappie 1 5.1 11.8 52.64 0 0

Bonnie LemaPickerel 4 0.5 20.64 Crappie 1 5.8 15.8 60.16 0 0

Joan BuntingPickerel 1 0 5.12 Crappie 13.8 22.08 0 0

Makalia KingPickerel 0 Crappie 1 5.7 1 8.3 73.6 0 0

Mouche PotterPickerel 2 1.8 10.82 Crappie 14.8 12 42.88 0 0

Mary AdamsPickerel 4 1.2 20.86 Crappie 14.3 3.3 28.16 0 0

Lisa BoydPickerel 0 Crappie 15.6 1 4.2 57.28 0 0

Martha PolachiPickerel 0 Crappie 1 0.1 11 43.36 0 0

Kitty KaniaPickerel 0 Crappie 1 8.4 39.04 0 0

Julie BellPickerel 0 Crappie 0 0 0

Christina PolachiPickerel 0 Crappie 0 0 0

Pickerel 0 Crappie 0 0 0

Pickerel 0 Crappie 0 0 0



Angler Bonito lbs oz lbs oz Total B. Sea Bass lbs oz lbs oz Total False Alb. lbs oz lbs oz Total Scup lbs oz lbs oz Total

Tammy King 0 0 0 0

Natalie O'Brien 0 0 0 0

Julie Reinemo 0 0 0 0

Gail Ellis 0 0 0 0

Bonnie Lema 0 0 0 0

Joan Bunting 0 0 0 0

Makalia King 0 0 0 0

Mouche Potter 0 0 0 0

Mary Adams 0 0 0 0

Lisa Boyd 0 0 0 0

Martha Polachi 0 0 0 0

Kitty Kania 0 0 0 0

Julie Bell 0 0 0 0

Christina Polachi 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0



Angler Flounder lbs oz lbs oz Total Cod lbs oz lbs oz Total W. Marlin 1 2 Total B. Marlin 1 2 Total Angler Swordfish 1 2 Total

Tammy King 0 0 0 0 Tammy King 0

Natalie O'Brien 0 0 0 0 Natalie O'Brien 0

Julie Reinemo 0 0 0 0 Julie Reinemo 0

Gail Ellis 0 0 0 0 Gail Ellis 0

Bonnie Lema 0 0 0 0 Bonnie Lema 0

Joan Bunting 0 0 0 0 Joan Bunting 0

Makalia King 0 0 0 0 Makalia King 0

Mouche Potter 0 0 0 0 Mouche Potter 0

Mary Adams 0 0 0 0 Mary Adams 0

Lisa Boyd 0 0 0 0 Lisa Boyd 0

Martha Polachi 0 0 0 0 Martha Polachi 0

Kitty Kania 0 0 0 0 Kitty Kania 0

Julie Bell 0 0 0 0 Julie Bell 0

Christina Polachi 0 0 0 0 Christina Polachi 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Tuna 1 2 Total Monthly Bonus 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Total Yearly Bonus Total Angler

0 0 0 Tammy King

0 0 0Natalie O'Brien

0 0 0Julie Reinemo

0 0 0 Gail Ellis

0 0 0 Bonnie Lema

0 0 0 Joan Bunting

0 0 0Makalia King

0 0 0Mouche Potter

0 0 0 Mary Adams

0 0 0 Lisa Boyd

0 0 0Martha Polachi

0 0 0 Kitty Kania

0 0 0 Julie Bell

0 0 0Christina Polachi

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0

0



Tour. Win Bonus 6hr VH HH CR BB BF FL EWSCHAP KK Total Club Rec. Bonus Total World Rec. Bonus Total Grand Total

Tammy King 0 0 259.979

Natalie O'Brien 0 0 0 196.222

Julie Reinemo 0 0 157.115

0 0 155.832

Bonnie Lema 0 0 155.555

Joan Bunting 0 0 79.545

Makalia King 0 0 73.6

Mouche Potter 0 0 73.571

Mary Adams 0 0 65.399

Lisa Boyd 0 0 64.28

Martha Polachi 0 0 56.48

Kitty Kania 0 0 39.04

0 0 32.02

Christina Polachi 0 0 5.5

0 0 0

0 0 0


